Features
• Watertight flexible door magnet and seal installs left- or
right-handed.
• Space-saving corner design.
• Tempered glass ensures maximum safety and durability.
• Convenient corner shelves to store shower supplies.
• 38" (965 mm) x 38" (965 mm)
Material
• Polypropylene receptor and thermoformed styrene wall
surround.
Installation
• Quick and easy to install with no track-cutting required.
Components
Product includes:
I3838N-W Neo-Angle Shower Receptor
K2510-SW Neo-Angle Wall Surround
7360000 Shower Drain
Codes/Standards
ANSI Z97.1 (Tempered Glass)
CPSC 16CFR 1201
STERLING® Warranty - Bath and
Shower Doors
See website for detailed warranty information.
Available Glass Options
DescriptionCode
Hammered
USA/Canada: 1-800-STERLING (1-800-783-7546)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.sterlingplumbing.com.
7-8-2016 02:39
Economy
Neo-Angle Shower Kit
NI3190A-38
1-7/16"
NotesTechnical Information
Measure your actual product for roughing-in
details.
All product dimensions are nominal.
For shower base installationInstallation type:
The vertical opening should be a minimum of 72"
(1829 mm) to allow for installation clearance.
22" (559 mm)Walk-through - Min:
22" (559 mm)Walk-through - Max:
USA/Canada: 1-800-STERLING (1-800-783-7546)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.sterlingplumbing.com.
7-8-2016 02:39
Economy
Neo-Angle Shower Kit
NI3190A-38